
40 stehend frei  (Profi) Jg Gilde 1. R 2. R 3.R Ringe

Wegscheider Andreas 1982 Landeck 362 368 365,0 2

Juen Anna 1989 See 359 369 364,0 2

Sailer Werner 1958 Kappl 359 356 357,5 2

Zangerl Ernst 1953 See 338 348 343,0 2

40 stehend frei Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P Ringe

Forcher Hubert Landeck 328 0 328,0 1

Wegscheider Ralph Landeck 278 308 293,0 2

40 stehend aufgelegt (Profi)Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P Ringe

Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl 383 385 384,0 2

Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Zams 384 383 383,5 2

Engensteiner Friedl 1953 Zams 376 378 377,0 2

Rudig Christine 1960 Zams 378 371 374,5 2

Ladner Max 1960 Kappl 373 373 373,0 2

Dobler Stefan 1966 See 375 369 372,0 2

Juen Stefan 1674 See 372 363 367,5 2

Konrad Daniela 1968 See 367 364 365,5 2

Gesamtergebnis nach der 2. Runde

Bezirks-Runden KK-Gewehr 50m Stehend Frei 2020



40 stehend frei  (Profi) Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

Wegscheider Andreas 1982 Landeck 95 91 88 88 362,0

Sailer Werner 1958 Kappl 89 88 92 90 359,0

Juen Anna 1989 See 87 97 90 85 359,0

Zangerl Ernst 1953 See 78 88 90 82 338,0

40 stehend frei Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

Forcher Hubert Landeck 81 88 78 81 328,0

Wegscheider Ralph Landeck 62 70 70 76 278,0

40 stehend aufgelegt (Profi) Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Zams 97 96 96 95 384,0

Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl 97 96 95 95 383,0

Rudig Christine 1960 Zams 93 96 92 97 378,0

Engensteiner Friedl 1953 Zams 92 94 95 95 376,0

Dobler Stefan 1966 See 93 95 96 91 375,0

Ladner Max 1960 Kappl 92 93 93 95 373,0

Juen Stefan 1674 See 92 98 93 89 372,0

Konrad Daniela 1968 See 92 94 91 90 367,0

Einzelergebnisse 1. Runde

Bezirks-Runden KK-Gewehr 50m STF STA 2020



40 stehend frei  (Profi) Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

Juen Anna 1989 See 95 93 87 94 369,0

Wegscheider Andreas 1982 Landeck 90 90 95 93 368,0

Sailer Werner 1958 Kappl 89 88 89 90 356,0

Zangerl Ernst 1953 See 79 87 90 92 348,0

40 stehend frei Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

Wegscheider Ralph Landeck 82 77 74 75 308,0

Forcher Hubert Landeck 0 0 0 0 0,0

40 stehend aufgelegt (Profi) Jg Gilde 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Ringe

Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl 97 96 96 96 385,0

Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Zams 98 97 93 95 383,0

Engensteiner Friedl 1953 Zams 90 97 95 96 378,0

Ladner Max 1960 Kappl 95 93 95 90 373,0

Rudig Christine 1960 Zams 97 92 91 91 371,0

Dobler Stefan 1966 See 94 92 91 92 369,0

Konrad Daniela 1968 See 92 91 91 90 364,0

Juen Stefan 1674 See 91 91 92 89 363,0

Bezirks-Runden KK-Gewehr 50m STF STA 2020
Einzelergebnisse 2. Runde


